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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.Tech in Computer Science and Engineering Batches : 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2017 8 YCS801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCS802-Artificial Intelligence 19-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCSE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCS701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCS702-NoSQL Database 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCS703-Information and Cyber Security 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCS802-Artificial Intelligence 19-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCSO04-Cyber Laws 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCSO05-Introduction to Intellectual Property to Engineers and Technologists 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YCS601-Cloud Computing 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCS602-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCS603-System Programming 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCS604-Software Engineering 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCS801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YCSO02-Open Elective I- Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 5 YCS501-Introduction to Python 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCS502-Advanced Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCS503-Interactive Web Application Development 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCS504-Server Side Scripting Languages 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCSE01-Advanced Software Engineering 12-11-2023 AN 

2017 4 YCS401-Operating System 03-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCS402-Computer Networks 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCS403-RDBMS 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCS404-Theory of Computation 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCS405-Data Communication 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 YCS301-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCS302-Computer Architecture and Programming Concepts 13-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCS303-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCS304-Object Oriented Programming in Java 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCS305-Data Structures and Algorithm 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 17YCSE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCSE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCSE07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCSE11-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCS701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCS702-Information and Cyber Security 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCS703-Artificial Intelligence 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OBB712-Introduction to Banking & Finacial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCE711-Global Climate Change & Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded system & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic Principles Of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 
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2018 6 17YCS601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCS602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCS603-System Programming 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCS604-Cloud Computing 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCSO01-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCSO02-E-Commerce 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCSO04-Data Mining 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YCS501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCS502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCS503-Interactive Web Application Development 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCS504-Server-side Scripting Languages 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCS505-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCS401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCS402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCS403-Data Communication 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCS301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCS302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCS303-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCS304-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 17YCSE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCSE07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCSE11-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCS701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCS702-Information and Cyber Security 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCS703-Artificial Intelligence 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OBB512-Introduction to Banking and Financial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCA501-Digital Marketing 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCE701-Global Climatic Changes and Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS712- Web Development and Services 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS713-Planning Analytics 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 17YCS601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCS602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCS603-Compiler Design 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCS604-Android Programming 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 
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2019 6 OCA402-Fundamentals of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCE611-Economics for all 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OMI403-Horticulture 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YCS501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCS502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCS503-Interactive Web Application Development 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCS504-Server-side Scripting Languages 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCS505-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCS401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCS402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCS403-Data Communication 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YBS304 -Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCS301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCS302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCS303 -Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCS304 -Computer Graphics 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 7 17YCS701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCS702-Information and Cyber Security 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCS703-Artificial Intelligence 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OCA502-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 6 17YCS304-Computer Graphics 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 6 17YCS601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCS602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCS603-Compiler Design 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCS604-Andoid programming 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YHS401-Principles of managemnt 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 6 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 17YCS501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCS502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCS503-Internet and Web Programming 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCS504-Python Programming 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCS505-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17YBS402-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCS401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCS402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCS403-Microprocessor and Interfacing 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YHS401-Principle of Management 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCS301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCS302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 
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2020 3 17YCS303-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCS304-Computer Graphics 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCS501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCS502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCS503-Internet and Web Programming 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCS504-Python Programming 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCS505-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 17YBS402-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCS401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCS402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCS403-Microprocessor & Interfacing 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YHS401-Principles of Managements 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCS301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCS302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCS303-Data Structure 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCS304-Computer Graphics 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YES101-Environmental Studies 12-01-2024 FN 

2022 3 17YBS102-Applied Chemistry 10-01-2024 FN 

2022 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCS301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCS302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCS303-Data Structure 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCS304-Computer Graphics 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YES101-Environmental studies 12-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.Tech in Computer Science and Engineering Cloud 

Technology and Information Security 

Batches : 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 

2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2016 8 YCT801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCT802-Artificial Intelligence 19-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCTE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCTE04- Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCT701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCT702-Cyber Forensics and Investigation 15-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCT703-Data Center Virtualization 18-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCTO03-Cloud Computing and Virtualization 20-12-2023 AN 

2016 6 YCT601-Server Administration 03-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCT602-Fundamentals of Storage 04-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCT603-Information Security Emerging Trends 09-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCT604-Network Administration 05-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCTO02-Cloud Web Services 11-01-2024 FN 

2016 5 YCT501-Desktop Administration 12-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCT502-Cryptography Fundamentals 21-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCT503-Linux Administration 16-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCT504-Database Security 14-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCT505-Ethical Hacking Fundamentals 19-12-2023 FN 

2016 4 YCT401-Operating System Concepts 03-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCT402-Computer Networks 04-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCT403-Database Management system 05-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCT404-Network Security Basics 11-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCT405-Introduction to cloud computing 09-01-2024 AN 

2016 3 YCT301-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCT302-Computer Architecture and Programming Concepts 13-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCT303-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCT304-Object Oriented Programming in Java 15-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCT305-Data Structures and Algorithms 18-12-2023 FN 

2017 8 YCT801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCT802-Cloud Web Services 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCTE01-Advance Software Engineering 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCTE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCTE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCT701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCT702-Cyber forensics and Investigation 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCT703-Data center virtualization 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCT802-Cloud Web Services 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCTO03-Cloud Computing and Virtualization 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCTO04-Cyber Laws 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YCT601-Server Administration 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCT602-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCT603-Network Administration 05-01-2024 FN 
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2017 6 YCT604-Software Engineering 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCTO02-Open Elective-I Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 5 YCT501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCT502-Ethical Hacking Fundamentals 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCT503-Linux Administration 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCT504-Database Security 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCT801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 4 YCT401-Operating System 03-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCT402-Computer Networks 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCT403-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCT404-Network Security Basics 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCT405-Introduction to Cloud Computing 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 YCT301-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCT302-Computer Architecture and Programming Concepts 13-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCT303-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCT304-Object Oriented Programming in Java 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCT305-Data Structures and Algorithm 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 17YCTE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCTE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCTE07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCTE11-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCT701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCT702-Cyber forensics & Investigation 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCT703-Data Center Virtualization 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OBB712-Introduction to Banking & Finacial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCE711-Global Climate Change & Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded system & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic Principles Of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 17YCT601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCT602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCT603-Server Administration 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCT604-Network Administration 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCTO01-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCTO02-E-Commerce 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCTO04-Data Mining 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YCT501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCT502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCT503-Linux Administration 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCT504-Ethical Hacking Fundamentals 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCT505-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 17YCT401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 17YCT402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 17YCT403-Introduction to Cloud Computing 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 
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2018 3 17YCT301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCT302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCT303-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCT304-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 17YCTE06-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCTE11-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCTE15-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCT701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCT702-Cyber forensics & Investigation 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCT703-Data Center Virtualization 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCA501-Digital Marketing 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCE701-Global Climatic Changes and Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS712-Web Development and Services 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS713-Planning Analytics 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individual 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCT601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCT602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCT603-Server Administration 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCT604-Network Administration 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA402-Fundamentals of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCE611-Economics for all 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS611-Business Intellegance 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCT304-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCT403-Introduction to Cloud Computing 09-12-2023 AN 

2019 5 17YCT501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCT502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCT503-Linux Administration 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCT504-Ethical Hacking Fundamentals 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCT505-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCT401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCT402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCT403-Introduction to Cloud Computing 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YBS304 -Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCT301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCT302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCT303 -Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCT304 -Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 7 17YCT701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCT702-Cyber Forensics and Investigation 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCT703-Data Center Virtualization 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OCA502-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OCS713-Planning Analytics 20-12-2023 AN 
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2020 6 17YCT601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCT602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCT603-Server Administration 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCT604-Network Administration 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 17YCT501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCT502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCT503-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCT504-Linux Administration 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCT505-Ethical Hacking Fundamentals 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17YBS402-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCT401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCT402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCT403- Cloud Computing Architecture 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YHS401-Principle of Management 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCT301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCT302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCT303-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCT304-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCT501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCT502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCT503-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCT504-Linux Administration 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCT505-Ethical Hacking Fundamentals 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 17YBS402-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCT401-Object Oriented Programing in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCT402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCT403-Cloud Computing Architecture 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YES201-Engineering Mechanics 13-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 17YHS401- Principles of Management 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCT301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCT302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCT303-Data Structure 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCT304-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YES103-Environmental Studies 12-01-2024 FN 

2022 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCT301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCT302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCT303-Data Structure 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCT304-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : M.Tech in Cloud Technology and Information Security Batches : 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2019 3 PCI302-Machine Learning 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 PCIE11-Mobile and Digital Forensics 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 PCI301-Applied Cyber Security 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 2 PCI203-Internet of Things 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCI202-Wireless and Mobile Security 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCI201-Cloud Security 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PCIE07-Data Mining 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 PCIE03-System Security Management 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCI101-Advanced Operating System 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCI102 -Information Security 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 1 PCI104-Cloud Architecture 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 3 PCI301-Applied Cyber Security 12-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 PCI302-Machine Learning 14-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 PCIE08-Software Design Techniques and Security 16-12-2023 AN 

2020 2 PCI201-Cloud Security 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCIE07-Data Mining 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCI202-Wireless and Mobile Security 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCI203-Internet of Things 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCI101-Advanced Operating System 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCI102-Information Security 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCI103-Cloud Architecture 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCIE03-System Security Management 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 PCI301-Applied Cyber Security 12-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 PCI302-Machine Learning 14-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 PCIE08-Software Design Techniques and Security 16-12-2023 AN 

2021 2 PCI201-Cloud Security 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCI202-Wireless and Mobile Security 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCAI203-Internet of Things 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCIE07-Data Mining 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PCI102-Information Security 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCI101-Advanced Operating System 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCI103-Cloud Architecture 09-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCIE03-System Security Management 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 3 PCI302-Machine Learning 14-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 PCIE08-Software Design Techniques and Security 16-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 PCI301-Applied Cyber Security 12-12-2023 AN 

2022 2 PCI201-Cloud Security 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCI202-Wireless and Mobile Security 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCI203-Internet Of Things 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PCIE07-Data Mining 09-01-2024 AN 
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2022 1 PCI101-Advanced Operating System 04-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PCIE03-System Security Management 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PCI103-Cloud Architecture 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PCI102-Information Security 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 17RDP101-Research Methodology 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCI101-Advanced Operating System 04-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCI102-Information Security 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCI103-Cloud Architecture 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PCIE03-System Security Management 11-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 

 
 



Sandip University 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik – 422 213 

COE 

End Semester Examination Time-Table DEC-2023. 

Printed On :2023-11-09 10:15:12 11 Controller of Examinations 
Sandip University, Nashik 

 

 

 

 

School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.Sc in Computer Science Batches : 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2017 6 XCX601-Software Project Management 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 XCXE03-Programming in PHP 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 5 XCX501-Computer Networks 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCX502-Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCX503-Computer Graphics 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCX504-Managing Human Elements at Work 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCXE01-Open Source Technologies 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 5 XCXE02-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 4 XCX401-JAVA Programming 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCX402-Theoretical Computer Science 06-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCX403-Advanced Data Base Management System 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCX404-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 12-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCX405-Software Engineering and Testing 13-01-2024 FN 

2017 3 XCX301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCX302-Data Structure 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCX303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCX304-E-Commerce Technologies 19-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCX305-Discrete Mathematics 21-12-2023 AN 

2017 2 XCX201-Computational Mathematics II 06-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCX202-Digital Electronics 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCX203-Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCX204-Operating System 13-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XEG201A-English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCX101-Computational Mathematics - I 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCX102-Computer Fundamental 10-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCX103-Basic Programming Skill and I.T. 12-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCX104-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XEG101A-English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 6 XCX601-Software Project Management 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 XCXE03-Programming in PHP 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 XCX501 -Computer Networks 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCX502 -Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCX503-Computer Graphics 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCX504 -Managing Human Elements at Work 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCXE01 -Open Source Technologies 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 5 XCXE02-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 4 XCX401-Java Programming 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCX402-Cloud Computing 06-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCX403-Advanced Database Management System 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCX404-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 12-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCX405-Software Engineering 13-01-2024 FN 

2018 3 XCX301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 
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2018 3 XCX302-Data Structures 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCX303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCX304-E-Commerce Technologies 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCX305-Theoretical computer science 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 2 XCX201-Discrete Mathematics II 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XCX202-Digital Electronics 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XCX203-Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 12-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XCX204-Operating Systems 13-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCX101-Discrete Mathematics I 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCX102-Computer Fundamentals 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCX103-Office365 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCX104-Problem Solving Technique Using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 6 XCXE02-Open Source Technologies 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XCXE05-Android Programming 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XCXE07-Software Project Management 08-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 OCA502-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 5 XCX501-Cloud Computing 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCX502-Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCX503-Computer Graphics 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCX504-Artificial Intelligence 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 OCA502-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 5 XCX501-Cloud Computing 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCX502-Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCX503-Computer Graphics 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCX504-Artificial Intelligence 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 OLA712-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCX401-Java Programming 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCX402 -Web Designing 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCX403-Advanced Database Management System 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCX404-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 12-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCX405-Software Engineering 13-01-2024 FN 

2019 3 XCX301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCX302-Digital Electronics 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCX303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCX304-Computer Networks 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCX305-Theoretical Computer Science 21-12-2023 AN 

2019 2 XCX201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XCX202-Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XCX203-Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XCX204-Operating Systems 13-01-2024 AN 
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2019 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XCX102-Computer Fundamentals 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XCX103-Introduction to Operating System and Office365 12-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XCX104-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XMA106-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 6 XCXE02-Open Source Technologies 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XCXE05-Android Programming 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XCXE07-Software Project Management 08-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 OCA501-Digital Marketing 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 OCA502-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XCX501-Cloud Computing 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCX502-Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCX503-Object Oriented Analysis And Design 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCX504-Artificial Intelligence 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OCA402-Fundamentals of programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCX401-Java Programming 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCX402 -Web Designing 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCX403-Advanced Database Management System 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCX404-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 3 XCX301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCX302-Digital Electronics 14-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCX303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCX304-Computer Networks 19-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCX305-Theoretical Computer Science 21-12-2023 AN 

2020 2 XCX201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCX202-Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCX203-Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCX204-Operating Systems 13-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCX102-Computer Fundamentals 10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCX103-Introduction to Operating System and Office365 12-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCX104-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XMA106-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : BCA Batches : 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2017 6 XCA601-Software Project Management 08-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 XCAE03-Programming in PHP 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 5 XCA501-Software Engineering 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCA502-Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCA503-Multimedia Applications 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCA504-Cloud Computing 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCAE01-Open Source Technologies 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 5 XCAE02-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 4 XCA401-JAVA Programming 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCA402-Theoretical Computer Science 06-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCA403-Advanced Data Base Management System 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCA404-Data Communication and Networking 12-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCA405-System Analysis and Design 13-01-2024 FN 

2017 3 XCA301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCA302-Linux Operating System 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCA303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCA304-Principles of Management 19-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCA305-Discrete Mathematics 21-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XEG101A-English -I 03-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 XEG201A-English-II 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCA201-Computational Mathematics II 06-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCA202-Computer Architecture 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCA203-Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCA204-Internet Technologies 10-01-2024 FN 

2017 2 XEG201A-English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCA101-Computational Mathematics I 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCA102-Computer Fundamentals 10-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCA103-Basic Programming Skill in IT 12-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCA104-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XEG101A-English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 6 XCA601-Software Project Management 08-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 XCAE03-Programming in PHP 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 XCA501-Software Engineering 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCA502-Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCA503-Multimedia Applications 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCA504-Cloud Computing 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCAE01-Open Source Technology 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 5 XCAE02-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 4 XCA401-Java Programming 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCA402-Mobile Applications 06-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCA403-Advanced Database Management System 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCA404-Data Communication and Networking 12-01-2024 FN 
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2018 4 XCA405-System Analysis and Design 13-01-2024 FN 

2018 3 XCA301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCA302-LINUX Operating System 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCA303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCA304-Principles of Management 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCA305-Theoretical Computer Science 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 2 XCA201-Discrete Mathematics II 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XCA202-Computer Architecture 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XCA203-Object Oriented programming Using C++ 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XCA204-Internet Technologies 10-01-2024 FN 

2018 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCA101-Discrete Mathematics I 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCA102-Computer Fundamentals 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCA103-Office365 12-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCA104-Problem Solving Technique Using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 6 XCAE02-Open Source Technologies 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XCAE05-Android Programming 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XCAE07-Software Project Management 08-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 OCA502-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 5 XCA501-Artificial Intelligence 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCA502-Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCA503-Multimedia Applications 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCA504-Cloud Computing 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 OMI511-Horticulture 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCA401-Java Programming 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCA402-Mobile Applications 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCA403-Advanced Database Management System 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCA404-Data Communication and Networking 12-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCA405-UI Design 13-01-2024 FN 

2019 3 XCA301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCA302-LINUX Operating System 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCA303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCA304-Principles of Management 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCA305-Software Engineering 21-12-2023 AN 

2019 2 XCA201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XCA202-Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XCA203-Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XCA204-Internet Technologies 10-01-2024 FN 

2019 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XCA102-Computer Fundamentals 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XCA103-Introduction to Operating System and Office 365 12-01-2024 AN 



Sandip University 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik – 422 213 

COE 

End Semester Examination Time-Table DEC-2023. 

Printed On :2023-11-09 10:15:12 16 Controller of Examinations 
Sandip University, Nashik 

 

 

 

 

2019 1 XCA104-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XMA106-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 6 XCAE02-Open Source Technologies 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XCAE05-Android Programming 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XCAE07-Software Project Management 08-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 OCA501-Digital Marketing 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 OCA502-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XCA501-Artificial Intelligence 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCA502-Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCA503-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCA504-Cloud Computing 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OCA402-Fundamentals of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OMI403-Horticulture 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCA401-Java Programming 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCA402-Advanced Database Management System 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCA403-Data Communication and Networking 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCA404-UI Design 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 3 XCA301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCA302-LINUX Operating System 14-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCA303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCA304-Principles of Management 19-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCA305-Software Engineering 21-12-2023 AN 

2020 2 XCA201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCA202-Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCA203-Object Oriented programming Using C++ 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCA204-Internet Technologies 10-01-2024 FN 

2020 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCA102-Computer Fundamentals 10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCA103-Introduction to Operating System and Office365 12-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCA104-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XMA106-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 5 OCS712-Web Development Services 20-12-2023 AN 

2021 5 XCA501-Artificial Intelligence 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XCA502-Data Mining and Warehousing 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XCA503-Advanced Java 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XCA504-Cloud Computing 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XCA401-Java Programming 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XCA402-Advanced Database Management System 09-01-2024 FN 
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2021 4 XCA403-Data Communication and Networks 12-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XCA404-UI Design 13-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 XCA301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 XCA302-LINUX Operating System 14-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 XCA303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 XCA304-Principles of Management 19-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 XCA305-Software Engineering 21-12-2023 AN 

2021 2 XCA201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XCA202-Data structure 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XCA203-Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XCA204-Internet Technology 10-01-2024 FN 

2021 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XCA101-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XCA102-Computer Fundamentals 10-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XCA103-Introduction to Operating System and Office365 12-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XCA104-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 XCA301-Database Management System 13-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 XCA302-LINUX Operating System 14-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 XCA303-Python Programming 16-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 XCA304-Principles of Management 19-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 XCA305-Software Engineering 21-12-2023 AN 

2022 2 XCA201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XCA202-Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XCA203-Object Oriented Programming using C++ 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XCA204-Internet Technologies 10-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 XEV201-Environmental Studies 13-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XCA102-Computer Fundamentals 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XCA103-Introduction to Operating System and Office365 12-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XCA104-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XMA106-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 NMGO01-Entrepreneurship Development 03-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 NYCA101-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 NYMT101-Mathematical Foundation for Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : BCA in Cloud Technology and Information Security Batches : 2017, 2018, 2019 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2017 6 XCT601-Database Security 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 XCT602-Information Technology Infrastructure Library 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 XCT603-Cloud Security 08-01-2024 FN 

2017 5 XCT501-Cloud Technology 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCT502-Data Centre 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCT503-Cloud Computing Solutions 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCT504-Cyber Forensics 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 XCT505-Ethical Hacking 21-12-2023 FN 

2017 4 XCT401-Principles of Virtualization 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCT402-Network Administration 06-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCT403-Installation and Configuration of Server 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCT404-Cryptography 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 4 XCT405-Network Security 13-01-2024 FN 

2017 3 XCT301-Computer Networks 19-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCT302-Programming in JAVA 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCT303-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCT304-Software Engineering 21-12-2023 AN 

2017 3 XCT305-Information Security Fundamentals 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 2 XCT201-Introduction to Web Technology 06-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCT202-OOPS with C++ 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCT203-Data Structures and Algorithm 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XCT204-System Configuration and Maintenance 12-01-2024 AN 

2017 2 XEG201A-English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCT101-Fundamentals of Mathematics 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCT102-Computer Fundamentals and Organization 08-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCT103-Programming in C 10-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XCT104-Operating System 13-01-2024 AN 

2017 1 XEG101A-English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 6 XCT601-Database Security 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 XCT602-Information Technology Infrastructure Library (ITIL) 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 XCT603-Cloud Security 08-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 XCT 505-Ethical Hacking 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCT501-Cloud Technology 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCT502-Data Centre 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCT503-Cloud Computing Solutions 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XCT504-Cyber Forensics 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 XCT401-Principals of Virtualization 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCT402-Network Administration 06-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCT403-Installation and Configuration of Server 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCT404-Cryptography 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XCT405-Network Security 13-01-2024 FN 
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2018 3 XCT301-Computer Networks 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCT302 -Programming in Java 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCT303-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCT304-Software Engineering 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 3 XCT305-Information Security Fundamentals 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 2 XCT201-Introduction to Web Technology 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XCT202-OOPS With C++ 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XCT203-Data Structures and Algorithm 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XCT204-System Configuration and Maintenance 12-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCT101-Fundamentals of Mathematics 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCT102-Computer Fundamental Organization 08-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCT103-Programming in C 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XCT104-Operating System 13-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 6 XCT601-Database Security 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XCT602-Information Technology Infrastructure Library (ITIL) 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XCT603-Cloud Security 08-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 XCT501-Cloud Technology 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCT502-Data Centre 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCT503-Cloud Computing Solutions 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCT504-Cyber Forensics 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XCT505-Ethical Hacking 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 XCT401-Principles of Virtualization 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCT402-Network Administration 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCT403-Installation and Configuration of server 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCT404-Cryptography 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XCT405-Network Security 13-01-2024 FN 

2019 3 XCT301-Computer Network 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCT302-Programming in Java 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCT303-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCT304-Software Engineering 21-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 XCT305-Information Security Fundamentals 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 2 XCT201-Introduction to Web Technology 06-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XCT202-OOPS with C++ 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XCT203-Data Structure and Algorithm 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XCT204-System Configuration and Maintenance 12-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XEG201A-Advance English 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XCT102-Computer Fundamentals and Organization 08-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XCT103-Programming in C 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XCT104-Operating System 13-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XMA107-Fundamentals of Mathematics 05-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.F.A Animation VFX Batches : 2019 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2019 5 XBF501-Studio Design and Project Management 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XBF502-Custom Effect Programming and Scripting 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XBF503-Fluid Simulation and Plugins 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XBF504-3D Dynamics II 19-12-2023 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : MCA Batches : 2020, 2021, 2022, 2019, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2019 3 PCAE01-Soft Computing 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 PCAE02-Software Engineering 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 PCA305-Research Methodology and IPR 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 PCA302-Advance Java 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 3 PCA301-No SQL Database 11-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 PCA301-Operations Research 11-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 PCA305-Linux Administration 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 PCA304-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 PCA303-Python Programming 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 PCA302-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 2 PCA205-Software Testing and Quality Assurance 13-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCA204-Cyber Security Essentials 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCA203-Mobile Application Development 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCA202-Cloud Computing 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCA201-Advanced JAVA 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PCA103-Advanced Software Engineering 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCA102-Advanced Database Management System 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCA104-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCA105-Operating Systems 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 1 PCA101-Mathematical Logic Combination and Graph Theory 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 PCA301-Operations Research 11-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 PCA302-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 13-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 PCA303-Python Programming 15-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 PCA304-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 18-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 PCA305-Linux Administration 20-12-2023 AN 

2021 2 PCA201-Advanced Java 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCA205-Software Testing and Quality Assurance 13-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCA204-Cyber Security Essential 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCA202-Cloud Computing 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCA203-Mobile Application Development 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PCA105-Operating Systems 13-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCA104-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCA103-Advanced Software Engineering 09-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCA102-Advanced Database Management System 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 PCA101-Mathematical Logic Combination and Graph Theory 03-01-2024 FN 

2022 3 PMC305-Linux Administration 20-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 PMC301-Operations Research 11-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 PMC302-Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 13-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 PMC303-Python Programming 15-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 PMC304-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 18-12-2023 AN 

2022 2 PMC205-Software Testing and Quality Assurance 13-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PMC204-Cyber Security Essentials 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PMC203-Mobile Application Development 09-01-2024 AN 
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2022 2 PMC202-Cloud Computing 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PMC201-Advanced Java 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PMC103-Advanced Software Engineering 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PMT108-Mathematical Logic Combination and Graph Theory 03-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PMC105-Operating Systems 13-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PMC104-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 PMC102-Advanced Database Management System 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PMC102-Advanced Database Management System 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PMC103-Advanced Software Engineering 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PMC104-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PMC105-Operating Systems 13-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 PMT108-Mathematical Logic Combination and Graph Theory 03-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.Tech in Computer Science Engineering in Business 

Analytics 

Batches : 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2016 8 YCA801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCA802-Big Data Analytics And Hadoop 19-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCAE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCAE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCA701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCA702-Social and Web Analytics 15-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCA703-Mobile Analytics 18-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCAO03-Cloud Computing and Virtualization 20-12-2023 AN 

2016 6 YCA601-Descriptive Analytics 04-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCA602-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCA603-Operations Research 05-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCA604-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCAO01-Computer Networks 11-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCA501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCA502-Software Engineering 21-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCA503-Data Mining and Predictive Modeling 16-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCA504-Data Warehouse and Multidimensional Modeling 19-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCA505-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2016 4 YCA401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCA402-Computer Graphics 05-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCA403-Fundamentals Of Java Programming 04-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCA404-Advanced Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCA405-Applied Statistical Analysis 11-01-2024 AN 

2016 3 YCA301-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCA302-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCA303-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCA304-Fundamentals of Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCA305-Introduction to Business Analytics 20-12-2023 FN 

2017 8 YCA801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCA802-Big Data Analytics & Hadoop 19-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCAE01-Advance Software Engineering 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCAE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCAE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCA701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCA702-Social and Web Analytics 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCA703-Mobile Analytics 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCA802-Big Data Analytics & Hadoop 19-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCAO03-Cloud Computing and Virtualization 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCAO05-Introduction to Intellectual Property to Engineers and Technologists 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YCA601-Descriptive Analytics 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCA602-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCA603-Operations Research 05-01-2024 FN 
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2017 6 YCA604-Software Engineering 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCA801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YCAO01-Open Elective-I Computer Networks 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 5 YCA501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCA502-Data Mining and Predictive Modelling 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCA503-Data Warehouse and Multidimensional Modelling 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCA504-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCAE01-Advanced Software Engineering 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 4 YCA401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCA402-Fundamentals of Java Programming 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCA403-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCA404-Applied Statistical Analysis 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCA405-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 YCA301-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCA302-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCA303-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCA304-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCA305-Introduction to Business Analytics 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 17YCAE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCAE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCAE07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCAE11-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCA701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCA702-Big Data Analytics and Hadoop 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCA703-Artificial Intelligence 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OBB712-Introduction to Banking & Finacial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCE711-Global Climate Change & Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded system & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic Principles Of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 YCAO03-Cloud Computing and Virtualization 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 17YCA601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCA602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCA603-Social and Web Analytics 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCA604-Mobile Analytics 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCAO01-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCAO02-E-Commerce 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCAO04-Data Mining 11-01-2024 FN 
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2018 5 17YCA501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCA502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCA503-Descriptive Analytics 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCA504-Operations Research 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCA505-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCA401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCA402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCA403-Data Warehouse and Multidimensional Modeling 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCA301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCA302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCA303-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCA304-Data Mining and Predictive Modeling 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 17YCAE011-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCAE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCAE07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCAE011-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCAE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCAE07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCA701-Social Network Analysis 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCA702-Big Data Analytics and Hadoop 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCA703-Data Visualization for Analytics 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS712-Web Development and Services 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS713-Planning Analytics 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 17YCA601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCA602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCA603-Social and Web Analytics 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCA604-Mobile Analytics 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA402-Fundamentals of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YCA501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCA502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCA503-Descriptive Analytics 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCA504-Operations Research 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCA505-Computer network 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCA401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCA402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCA403-Data warehouse and Multidimensional Modeling 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCA301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCA302 -Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 
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2019 3 17YCA303 -Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCA304 -Data Mining and predictive Modeling 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCA501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCA502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCA503-Descriptive Analytics 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCA504-Operations Research 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCA505-Computer network 21-12-2023 FN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.Tech in Computer Science Engineering in Cyber 

Security and Forensic 

Batches : 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 

2022 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2016 8 YCF801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCF802-Information Security Intelligence and Compliance Analytics 16-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCFE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2016 8 YCFE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCF701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCF702-Digital Forensics 15-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCF703-Information Security Audit,Monitoring and management practices 18-12-2023 AN 

2016 7 YCFO03-Cloud Computing and Virtualization 20-12-2023 AN 

2016 6 YCF601-IT Physical Security 04-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCF602-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCF603-IT Application Security 05-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCF604-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 FN 

2016 6 YCFO01-Computer Networks 11-01-2024 FN 

2016 5 YCF501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCF502-Software Engineering 18-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCF503-IT Network Security 19-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCF504-IT System Security 21-12-2023 FN 

2016 5 YCF505-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2016 4 YCF401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCF402-Computer Graphics 05-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCF403-Fundamentals Of Java Programming 04-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCF404-Advanced Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2016 4 YCF405-IT Data Security 11-01-2024 AN 

2016 3 YCF301-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCF302-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCF303-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCF304-Fundamental of Data Structures 16-12-2023 FN 

2016 3 YCF305-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2017 8 YCF801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCF802-Information Security Intelligence and Compliance Analytics 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCFE01-Advance Software Engineering 12-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCFE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCFE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCF701 -Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCF702-Digital Forensics 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCF703 -Information Security Governance, Audit, Monitoring and management practices 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCFO03-Cloud Computing and Virtualization 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCFO04-Cyber Laws 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YCF601-IT Network Security 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCF602-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCF603-IT Application Security 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCF604-Software Engineering 09-01-2024 FN 
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2017 6 YCFO01-Open Elective-I Computer Networks 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 5 YCF501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCF502-IT Data Security 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCF503-IT System Security 21-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCF504-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 4 YCF401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCF402-Fundamentals of Java Programming 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCF403-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCF404-IT Physical Security 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCF405-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 YCF301-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCF302-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCF303-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCF304-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCF305-Information Security Fundamentals 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 17YCFE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCFE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCFE07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCFE11-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCF701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCF702-Information Security Intelligence and Compliance Analytics 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCF703-Artificial Intelligence 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OBB712-Introduction to Banking & Finacial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCE711-Global Climate Change & Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded system & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic Principles Of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 17YCF601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCF602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCF603-Digital Forensics 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCF604-Information Security Audit Monitoring and Management Practices 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCFO01-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCFO02-E-Commerce 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCFO04-Data Mining 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YCF501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCF502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCF503-IT Data Security 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCF504-IT Network Security 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCF505-Computer Networks 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCF401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCF402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCF403-IT Application Security 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCF301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCF302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCF303-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 
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2018 3 17YCF304-IT System Security 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 17YCFE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCFE07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCFE11-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCF701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCF702-Information Security Intelligence and Compliance Analytics 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCF703-Artificial Intelligence 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS712-Web Development and Services 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS713-Planning Analytics 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCF601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCF602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCF603-Digital Forensics 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCF604-Information Security Audit Monitoring and Management Practices 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA402-Fundamentals of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YCF501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCF502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCF503-IT Data Security 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCF504-IT Network Security 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCF505-Computer Networks 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCF401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCF402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCF403-IT Application Security 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YBS304 -Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCF301 -Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCF302 -Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCF303 -Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCF304-IT Systems Security 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 7 17YCF701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCF702-Information Security Intelligence and Compilance Analytics 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCF703-Artificial Intelligence 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OCA502-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 6 17YCF601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCF602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCF603-Digital Forensics 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCF604-Information Security Audit Monitoring And Management Practices 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 17YCF501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCF502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCF503-Computer Networks 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCF504-IT Network Security 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCF505-IT Data Security 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17YBS402-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 
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2020 4 17YCF401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCF402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCF403-IT Application Security 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCF301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCF302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCF303-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCF304-IT Systems Security 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCF501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCF502-Operating system 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCF503-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCF504-IT Network Security 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCF505-IT Data Security 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 17YBS402-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCF401-Object Oriented Programming In Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCF402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCF403-IT Application Security 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCF301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCF302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCF303-Data Structure 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCF304-IT System Security 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCF301-Digital Design and Computer organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCF302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCF303-Data Structure 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCF304-IT Systems Security 20-12-2023 FN 

 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.Tech in Computer Science Engineering in Internet of Things Batches : 2017, 2018, 2019 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2017 8 YCI801-Software Testing Methodology 11-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCI802-IoT for Industries ( Use Case Scenarios) 16-12-2023 AN 

2017 8 YCIE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCI701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCI702 -Descriptive Analytics for IoT 15-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCI703 -Big Data Analytics 18-12-2023 AN 

2017 7 YCIO05-Introduction to Intellectual Property to Engineers and Technologists 20-12-2023 AN 

2017 6 YCI601-Embedded Technology for IoT 04-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCI602-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCI603-Cloud Architecture and Deployment Models 05-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCI604-WSN and IoT Standards 09-01-2024 FN 

2017 6 YCIO01-Open Elective- I Computer Networks 11-01-2024 FN 

2017 5 YCI501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCI502-Microprocessor and Microcontrollers 16-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCI503-Programing with Python 19-12-2023 FN 

2017 5 YCI504-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2017 4 YCI401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCI402-Fundamentals of Java Programming 04-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCI403-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCI404-Introduction to Sensor Technology and Instrumentation 09-01-2024 AN 

2017 4 YCI405-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2017 3 YCI301-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCI302-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCI303-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCI304-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2017 3 YCI305-Introduction to Internet of Things 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 17YCIE02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCIE04-Machine Learning 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCIE07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 17YCIE11-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCI701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCI702-IoT for Industries (Use Case Scenarios) 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 17YCI703-Artificial Intelligence 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OBB712-Introduction to Banking & Finacial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCE711-Global Climate Change & Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded system & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 OLA711-Basic Principles Of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 17YCI601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCI602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCI603-Descriptive Analytics for IoT 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCI604-Big Data Analytics 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 17YCIO01-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 
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2018 6 17YCIO04-Data Mining 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 17YCI501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCI502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCI503-Embedded Technology for IoT 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCI504-Cloud Architecture and Deployment Models 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 17YCI505-Computer Networks 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCI401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCI402-Database Management system 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YCI403-Programming with Python 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 4 17YHS401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCI301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCI302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCI303-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 17YCI304-Wireless Sensor Networks and IoT Standards 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 7 17YCI701-Object Oriented Analysis and Design 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCI702-IoT for Industries (Use Case Scenarios) 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCI703-Artificial Intelligence 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OBB712-Introduction to Banking & Finacial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCE711-Global Climate Change & Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS712-Introduction to Web Development 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS713-Basics of Embedded system & Internet of Things 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OLA711-Basic Principles Of Indian Constitution 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 17YCI601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCI602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCI603-Descriptive Analytics for IoT 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCI604-Big Data Analytics 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCIO01-Web Technology 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCIO04-Data Mining 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCI301 -Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCI302 -Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCI303 -Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCI304 -Wireless Sensor Networks &IoT Standards 20-12-2023 FN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering AI and Machine 

Learning 

Batches : 2019, 2020, 2022, 2021 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2019 8 17YCME02-Software Project Management 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCME07-Mobile Computing 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 17YCME11-Advanced Databases 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCM701-The Joy of Computing Using Python 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCM702-Robotics using AI 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 17YCM703-Programs of Quantum Computing 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OAS 711 -Lighter than Airspace Systems 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OBB512-Introduction to Banking and Financial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCA501-Digital Marketing 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCE701-Global Climatic Changes and Disaster Management 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS712-Web Development and Services 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OCS713-Planning Analytics 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 17YCM601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCM602-Software Engineering and project management 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCM603-Search Algorithms 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 17YCM604-Computer Vision & Image Processing 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB412-Financial Planning For Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCA402-Fundamentals of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OEE611-Energy Audit 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OMI403-Horticulture 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 17YCM501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCM502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCM503-Advanced Neural Network 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCM504-Natural Language Processing 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 17YCM505-Computer Networks 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 17YCM403 -Unsupervised learning and neural network 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YBS401-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCM401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YCM402 -Database management system 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 4 17YHS401 -Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 17YBS304 -Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCM301 -Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCM302 -Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCM303 -Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 17YCM304 -Supervised learning 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 7 17YCM701-The joy of computing using Python 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCM702-Robotics using AI 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 17YCM703-Programs of Quantum Computing 18-12-2023 AN 
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2020 7 OCA502-Information Security 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 6 17YCM601-Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCM602-Software Engineering and Project Management 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCM603-Search Algorithms 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 17YCM604-Computer Vision and Image Processing 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 17YCM501-Formal Languages and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCM502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCM503-Advanced neural network 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCM504-Natural language processing 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 17YCM505-Computer Network 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 17YCM403 -Unsupervised learning and neural network 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YBH401 -Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YBS402-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCM401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 4 17YCM402 -Database management system 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCM301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCM302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCM303-Data Structures 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 17YCM304-Supervised learning 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCM501-Formal Language and Automata Theory 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCM502-Operating System 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCM503-Advanced neural network 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCM504-Natural language processing 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 17YCM505-Computer Networks 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 17YBH401-Professional Ethics 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YBS402-Modern Mathematics 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCM401-Object Oriented Programming in Java 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCM402-Database Management System 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YCM403-Unsupervised Learning and Neural Network 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 4 17YES208-Python Programming 15-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 17YBE104-Demystifying AIML 06-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCM301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCM302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCM303-Data Structure 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 17YCM304-Supervised learning 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YBE104-Demystifying AIML 06-01-2024 FN 

2022 3 17YBS304-Discrete Mathematics and Logic 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCM301-Digital Design and Computer Organization 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCM302-Object Oriented Programming 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCM303-Data Structure 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 17YCM304-Supervised learning 20-12-2023 FN 

 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : PG Diploma in Advanced Cloud Computing ESDS Batches : 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2022 2 ACC205-Project Management 13-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ACC204-SAP Basis - Theory 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ACC203-Python and Machine Learning 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ACC202-DevOps and Micro services 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 
ACC201-Technology Introduction - Block Chain,AI,ML,DL,Quantum Computing, Serverless 
Computing- FaaS and Baa 

04-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 ACC102-Cloud Computing Concepts 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 ACC105-Windows Operating System – Sys Admin 13-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 ACC104-Linux Operating Systems – Sys Admin 11-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 ACC103-Database Administration 09-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 ACC101-Networking and Security Concepts 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 ACC101-Networking and Cloud Security Concepts 03-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 ACC102-Cloud Computing Concepts 05-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 ACC103-Python and Machine Learning 09-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 ACC104-Windows Operating System 11-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 ACC105-Introduction of Emerging Technologies and Cloud Services 13-01-2024 FN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.sc CS Cloud Computing Batches : 2020 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2020 6 XCCE07-Managed Services on Azure 08-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XCCE04-Microsoft Azure Architect Design 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XCCE02-Cloud Computing on Azure 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 XCC502-Information Security 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCC504-Networking with Windows Server 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCC503-Installation, Storage and Compute on Windows Server 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCC501-Java Programming 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 OCA503-Cyber Security Awareness 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 OCA501-Digital Marketing 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 4 XCC404-IT Enabled Services 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCC403-Introduction To Red Hat Linux 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCC402-Data Center 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCC401-Advanced Database Management System 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OCA402-Fundamentals Of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OCA401-Recent Trends In IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 3 XCC302-Digital Electronics 14-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCC301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCC303-Theoretical Computer Science 21-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCC304-Microsoft Azure 16-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCC305-Advanced Cloud Computing 19-12-2023 AN 

2020 2 XCC202-Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCC204-Introduction to Cloud Computing 13-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCC203-Windows OS and Server Administration 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCC201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XMA106-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCC103-Data Analysis using Advanced Excel 12-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCC102-Network and Security Essentials 10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCC101-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Computer Sciences and Engineering 

Department : B.Sc.CS Artificial Intelligence ML and VR Batches : 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2020 6 XCIE03-Natural Language Processing 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XCIE04-Deep Learning 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XCIE07-Artificial Neural Networks 08-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 OCA501-Digital Marketing 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 OCA503-Cyber Security Awareness 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XCI501-Java Programming 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCI502-Software Testing 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCI503-Business Data Analytics 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XCI504-Machine Learning Techniques 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 OCA401-Recent Trends In IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OCA402-Fundamentals Of Programming 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCI401-Advanced Database Management System 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCI402-Design And Analysis Of Algorithms 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCI403-Basics Of Machine Learning 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XCI404-R Programming 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 3 XCI301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCI302-Digital Electronics 14-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCI303-Theoretical Computer Science 21-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCI304-Python Programming for Data Science 16-12-2023 AN 

2020 3 XCI305-Augmented Reality and Introduction to Virtual Reality with Unity 19-12-2023 AN 

2020 2 XCI201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCI202-Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCI203-Programming using Python 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XCI204-Introduction to Artificial Intelligence 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCI101-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCI102-Software Development Fundamentals 12-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XCI103-Data Analysis using Advanced Excel 10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XMA106-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 5 OCS712-Web Development Services 20-12-2023 AN 

2021 5 XCI501-JAVA Programming 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XCI502-Software Testing 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XCI503-Business Data Analytics 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XCI504-Machine Learning Techniques 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 OCA401-Recent Trends in IT 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 OCS611-Business Intelligence 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XCI401-Advanced Database Management System 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XCI402-Design and Analysis of Algorithms 06-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XCI403-Basics of Machine Learning 09-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XCI404-R Programming 12-01-2024 FN 
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2021 3 XCI301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 XCI302-Digital Electronics 14-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 XCI303-Theoretical Computer Science 21-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 XCI304-Python Programming for Data Science 16-12-2023 AN 

2021 3 XCI305-Augmented Reality and Introduction to Virtual Reality with Unity 19-12-2023 AN 

2021 2 XCI201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XCI202-Data structure 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XCI203-Programming Using Python 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XCI204-Introduction to Artificial Intelligence 13-01-2024 FN 

2021 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XCI101-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XCI102-Software Development Fundamentals 12-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XCI103-Data Analysis using Advanced Excel 10-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XMA106-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 XCI103-Data Analysis using Advanced Excel 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 XCI301-Database Management System 12-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 XCI302-Digital Electronics 14-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 XCI303-Theoretical Computer Science 21-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 XCI304-Python Programming for Data Science 16-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 XCI305-Augmented Reality and Introduction to Virtual Reality with Unity 19-12-2023 AN 

2022 3 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XCI201-Discrete Mathematics 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XCI202-Data Structures 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XCI203-Programming using Python 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XCI204-Introduction to Artificial Intelligence 13-01-2024 FN 

2022 2 XEV201-Environmental Studies 13-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XFE201-Contemporary English II 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XCI101-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XCI102-Software Development Fundamentals 12-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XCI103-Data Analysis using Advanced Excel 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XFE101-Contemporary English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XMA106-Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 NMGO01-Entrepreneurship Development 03-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 NYCI101-Problem Solving Technique using C 08-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 NYMT101-Mathematical Foundation for Computer Science 05-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 


